CUB FULL PROGRAMME
Note. The below programme is subject to change particularly with the Coronavirus outbreak. 
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Tue 28/0472020Vintual Bike Maintenance

Tue 05/05/2020(Bike Ride (individually)

Tue 12/06/2020|Virtual Science Night

Tue 19/05/2020|Virtual Map and Compass

Tue 26/05/2020[Half Term Hike to Peters Pond
Tue 02/06/2020|Raft Building

Tue 09/06/2020{AGM and Cub BBQ

Tue 16/06/2020{Youth Celebration Senice

Tue 23/06/2020[Athletes badge week 1 of 2
Tue 30/06/2020]Athletes badge week 2 of 2
Tue 07/07/2020|Kayaking week 1 of 2

Tue 14/07/2020|Beach BEQ

Tue 21/07/2020]Kayaking week 2 of 2

Sun 16/08/2020]Cub Summer Camp





